



  
  
    

  

  
    	About
	
        Features 
        
          Personal and corporate archive
          Private social network
          Securely receive documents
          Easily share your files
          Online PDF Toolbox
          Permanent QR Codes
        

      
	Premium account
	Contact
	Help
	Sign up
	

  
 Sign in


  



    


  

    
      
        2017 > 
        June > 
        June 14, 2017
      

    


    





    
      RootsOfViolentExtremsimAppendixC (PDF)


    

    
      









        File information

Title: Microsoft Word - Document1

  This  PDF 1.3 document has been generated by Word / Mac OS X 10.12.5 Quartz PDFContext, and  has been sent on pdf-archive.com on 14/06/2017 at 15:17, from IP address 72.184.x.x.
  The current document download page has been viewed 509 times.

  File size: 67.81 KB (2 pages).

   Privacy: public file
  
 







        
        
          

          

          
        

      
        


File preview

Appendix C

Cycle of State Failure

Cycle of

State

Failure



Dwindling

Economy



Indicators



Nigeria



Central

African

Republic



4



3



1



2



Multi-dimensional poverty intensity of

deprivation



3



5



1



2



Out of pocket health expenses



5



2



3



1



Inflation



5



1



2



3



GDP Growth



5



3



1



4



Military expenditures (% of GDP)



5



3



1



2



Organizational/Bureaucratic capabilities to

manage the collection of taxes and delivery of

goods and services (control of corruption)



4



3



2



1



31



20



11



15



Spill-over affects from neighboring conflicts



4



3



2



1



Current foreign military intervention



5



2



2



3



Foreign aid intervention



5



4



2



4



International arms transfers



5



3



1



3



Trade dependence on neighboring states



5



3



1



3



Peaceful relations with neighboring states



3



3



2



2



27



18



10



16



Strong environmental health in terms of

physical, chemical, and biological factors

(disease-limited, pollution-free and healthy

environment)



4



3



2



1



Education quality (% satisfied)



5



5



1



5



High quality educational system and high

literacy rates in secular subjects



5



3



1



2



Natural resource depletion (% of GNI)



5



5



3



1



Child Mortality



4



1



2



3



Life Expectancy



3



1



2



4



TOTAL



Protracted

Social

Conflict



South

Sudan



High level of economic development and

growth/ high employment/ strong

manufacturing sector/ low inflation/ low public

debt/ high credit rating/ high foreign capital

investment/ low capital flight out of country



TOTAL



Protracted

Regional

Conflict



Somalia



Overall life satisfaction



5



5



2



1



Freedom

Voice and Accountability

Internal security capabilities and monopoly over

weapons

Population affected by natural disasters per

million people



4

4



3

3



2

1



3

2



4



1



3



1



5



3



2



1



48



33



21



24



TOTAL



																																																								

	

	



1	



5



2



3



1



Political stability



4



1



2



3



Political leadership's capabilities as Public

Administrators and Technocrats to effectively

manage modern state



4



1



2



3



Human development



4



2



1



2



Internet users (% of population)



4



5



1



3



Effectiveness of civil/criminal justice systems

based on consensual constitution and

international rule of law



5



3



1



4



Government adherence to human/civil

rights/and freedom of the press/media



4



3



2



1



Republic



Republic



Republic



30



17



12



17



0



0



0



0



3



2



5



1



5



3



1



4



High level of political participation through fully

competitive electoral system and universal

suffrage



Declining

Governance



Type of electoral system

TOTAL

Ethnic/religious/sectarian integration and

cohesion

Low levels of dissatisfaction or dissidence

resulting in riots or socioeconomic protests

Refugees (by thousands)

Opposition

Conditions



Republic



Incidence of Coups



1



3



4



3



Conflict Intensity/ Territory Affected by Conflict



0



0



0



0



Gross Human Rights Abuses



3



1



4



5



Absence of insurgent/separatists/ terrorist

group activities



5



3



5



3



TOTAL

INSTABILITY TOTAL



17



12



19



16



153



100



73



88
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